Zwischenwertung Klassensieger 2025

Klasse DRX1
Platz Start Nr.

1. 71
2. 80
3. 26
4, 86
5. 53
Klasse DRX2
Platz Start Nr.
1. 230
2. 213
3. 202
4 215

Klasse DRX3
Platz Start Nr.

1. 386
2. 313
3. 326
4 308

Klasse DRX4
Platz Start Nr.

1. 403
2. 402
3. 469
4 422

Fahrer

Dietmar Brandt
Werner Gurschler
Jan Becker

Pierre Szallies
Christian Tauber

Fahrer

Yorick Maeyninckx
Ariane Vanlommel
Bastian Sichelschmidt
Florian Viehmann

Fahrer

Lukas Ney
Alexander Teltsch
Nicolas Geleyns
Kirian Trafny

Fahrer

Sven Zimmer
Bennett Zobel
Mats Jonas
Johan Kwinten

Fahrzeug

VW Golf 6 R

Ford Fiesta
Mitsubishi Lancer
Renault Clio
Subaru WRX

Volvo 242
Volvo 242
BMW M3 E30
VW Polo

Skoda Fabia
Citroen C2
Audi Al

VW Polo 16V

Opel Corsa
Fod Fiesta
Ford Fiesta
BMW M1 Coupé
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25
17
17

L7 L8 L9 Total
42
23
22

L7 L8 L9 Total
40
15
10
10

L7 L8 L9 Total
29
29
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426
414

Klasse DRXN1
Start Nr.

513
501
540
544
538

Klasse DRXN2
Start Nr.

583
561
579
559
570
599
558
560
577

Kevin Antonis
Ralph Wilhelm

Fahrer

Dirk Bublies
Daniel Habicht
Dominic Drange
Marcel Euteneuer
Philipp Peine

Fahrer

Timm Sachse

Florian Bobeth-Steinmacher
Chris Heinzl

Jule Siebert

Louis Daniel Genz

Patrick Trautmann

Marco Sandleben

Joelina Drange

Lion Koffmann

Ford Fiesta
Renault Clio

Honda Civic
BMW 120i
Peugeot 206 RC
VW Polo GTI
Seat Ibiza Cupra

VW Polo GTI

VW Polo GTI
Citreon Saxo VTS
VW Polo GTI
Peugeot 106 S16
Opel Corsa
Citroen C2

VW Polo GTI
Peugeot 206
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Total

25
21
18
15
11
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